Resolution
Factory Set:
x4, x8, x20, or  x40
Linear: 5μm, 2.5μm, 1.0μm,
or 0.50μm
Rotary: 6,600 to 655,000 CPR
Accuracy
Linear:  ± 1μm available

HC = for R5725
HD = for R10851
How to Order Mercury 1500 Encoder Systems
To specify your Mercury encoder with the desired scale, level of interpolation, maximum output frequency, cable length and software,
consult the chart below to create the correct part number for your order. Call MicroE Systems’ Rapid Customer Response team for
more information [508] 903-5000.
* 3 clamps for linear scales up to 130mm
** 10 clamps for linear scales 155mm or longer
All Specifications are subject to change. All data is accurate to the best of our knowledge.
MicroE Systems is not responsible for errors.
S = Standard
15 pin D-sub
H = Micro-
connector
All Specifications are subject to change. All
data is accurate to the best of our knowledge.
MicroE Systems is not responsible for errors.
How to Order SmartPrecision Alignment Tool
How to Order SmartPrecision Software
SSWA-AT = SmartPrecision software on CD
Optional for SSAT1500 Alignment Tool
SmartPrecision Software
Example: Alignment Tool for Mercury 1500 encoder, 120 VAC  =  SSAT1500-H-120
SSAT1500 –          Connector –            Voltage
H = micro connector
for M1500H
S = 15-pin Std. D-sub connector for
M1500S
120 = 120 VAC, 60Hz US Std. 2-prong plug
220 = 220 VAC, 50Hz European Std. 2-prong plug